Fiche technique

Coude 90°
- filetage R, taraudage Rp
modéle 1613

article 102 586
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Caractéristiques

Chromé

Filet male conique

Filet femelle cylindre
Cotes d'encombrement
Longueur 1

Longueur 2

Poids

Volume

Matériau

b0b618b0d780c19c3ae399986d08ccdac027a701

CHR

Rp

L1
L2

80 g
62,16 cm?®

laiton

Yo

Yo
20 mm
35 mm

34 mm
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